after receiving it, along with the
other documentation that has
been mailed to you and posted."

75243399z

The action of BR & LD PROP-
ERTIES LLC  v. RAYMOND SAV-
A G E ,  L E E  O L L I E  S A V A G E ,
HATTIE MOORE, THEIR SPOUSES,
HEIRS, ASSIGNS, AND LOT TWO
(2) IN BLOCK THREE HUNDRED -
SIXTEEN (316), LITTLE ROCK AD-
D IT ION ,  SD :  001 ,  CASE  NO.
60CV-19-6601, is pending in the
12th division circuit court of Pu-
laski count. All persons, firms,
corporations, or improvement
districts who can set up any right
to the real property so conveyed